Announcement
New Product
 The Diodes Advantage
AH356xQ are reliable and high-performance omnipolar Hall
sensors for automotive applications.
 Precise and stable omnipolar Hall switch points
Maintains integrity of switch and release points across

New Product
Automotive-Compliant Omnipolar Switches
Ordering Information
Typical Application Schematic
Device Packaging Part Marking
Bulk Ammo 7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Quantity Tape Width Quantity
AH3562Q-P-A SIP-3 (Ammo) 3562Q - 4000 - -
AH3562Q-P-B SIP-3 (Bulk) 3562Q 1000 - - -
AH3562Q-SA-7 SOT23 Z2 - - 8mm 3000
AH3563Q-P-A SIP-3 (Ammo) 3563Q - 4000 - -
AH3563Q-P-B SIP-3 (Bulk) 3563Q 1000 - - -
AH3563Q-SA-7 SOT23 Z3 - - 8mm 3000
AH3564Q-P-A SIP-3 (Ammo) 3564Q - 4000 - -
AH3564Q-P-B SIP-3 (Bulk) 3564Q 1000 - - -
AH3564Q-SA-7 SOT23 Z4 - - 8mm 3000
AH356xQ
3.0V to 28V
OUTPUT
GND
RL
CIN
VDD
Open Drain
Part AECQ-100
Output
Type
Operating
Voltage
(V)
Ave
Supply
(mA)
Reverse
Protection
Curr
ent
Limit
ESD
HBM/
CDM
(kV)
Operating
Point
(Bop)
(Gauss)
Release
Point
(Brp)
(Gauss)
Temp
Range
(°C)
Package
AH3562Q
Grade 0
Open
Drain
3 to 28 3 Yes Yes 8/2
±20 ±10
-40 to +150
 SOT23,SIP-3
AH3563Q ±30 ±20  SOT23,SIP-3
AH3564Q ±40 ±25  SOT23,SIP-3
AH3562Q/3Q/4Q
For more information:
AH3562Q: https://www.diodes.com/part/AH3562Q
AH3563Q: https://www.diodes.com/part/AH3563Q
AH3564Q: https://www.diodes.com/part/AH3564Q